3M™ Fiber Dome Closure
FDC 08S
The new compact 3M™ Fiber Dome Closure FDC 08S is
a hermetically sealed fiber dome closure for aerial, buried
above-grade, and buried below-grade applications. This
closure is designed to meet the needs of anyone using fiber
optic splice closures in the long haul, metro, local access
(DSL, HFC, mobile wireless back haul) and FTTP feeder

Mass fusion 36 4 144 4 144
3M™ Fiber Optic Splice Tray 25403M™ Fiber Optic Splice Tray 2538 3M™ Fiber Optic Splice Tray 2539
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description Stock Number Minimum  Order
FDC 08S-A-X0-X-01A-A Fiber dome closure with one 20 mm double cable port, eight 12 mm ECAM
ports, one 2538 tray, 1 ground stud 80-6113-2639-0 1
FDC 08S-B-01-X-01A-C
Fiber dome closure with one 27 mm double cable port, two 18 mm and one 12
mm ECAM cable ports, two 18 mm blank plugs, one 12 mm ECAM cable entry
port kit, one 2538 tray, 3 ground studs
80-6113-1694-6 1
FDC 08S-B-01-X-02B-C
Fiber dome closure with one 27 mm double cable port, two 18 mm and one 12
mm ECAM cable ports, two 18 mm blank plugs, one 12 mm ECAM cable entry
port kit, two 2539 trays, 3 ground studs
80-6113-1695-3 1
FDC 08S-C-00-2-01A-C
Fiber dome closure with four 18 mm and one 12 mm ECAM cable ports, two 18
mm ECAM cable entry port kits, one 12 mm ECAM cable entry port kit, one 2538
tray, 3 ground studs
80-6113-2205-0 1